INMUEBLE

DP 1-184
DP 1-204

o)
2
=
‘0
wv

LC 1023
LC 1042
LC 1075
LC1112
LC1118
LC 1169
LC 1170
LC 1171
LC 1175

INMUEBLE

LC 2020
LC 2026
LC 2027
LC 2028
LC 2047
LC 2050
LC 2068
LC 2076
LC 2077
LC 2078
LC 2080
LC 2081
LC 2100
LC 2103
LC 2105
LC 2120
LC 2125
LC 2148
LC 2151

CONTACTO

MEZANINE ARRIENDO VENTA

BLANCA FLOR GONZALEZ NO
DORIS ANGELA PACHON MEDINA NO
CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - PH. S|
GUILLEN ASOCIADOS S|
MARIA CAMILA LAVERDE LAVERDE S|
MARTHA LONDONO / MEJIA BRAVO ABOGADO S.AS. Sl
REBECA ROJAS URUENA S|
BOOMERANG GROUP S.AS. NO
BOOMERANG GROUP S.A.S. NO
BOOMERANG GROUP S.AS. NO
HILDA CLEMENTINA MORALES RUSSI S|
CO NTACTO MEZANINE
MARIA FERNANDEZ O. / BEATRIZ PADRON R. S|
MARINA NEIRA DE CAICEDO S|
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H. NO
SOCIEDAD DE ACTIVOS ESPECIALES (S.A.E.) NO
GUILLEN ASOCIADOS NO
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA S|
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA S|
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA S|
MERCADOQOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA S|
MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA Sl
SOCIEDAD DE ACTIVOS ESPECIALES (S.A.E.) S|
CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.
CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H. Sl
CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H. Sl

x

ARRIENDO VENTA

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X X

X

X

AREA MTS?

10,69
12,51

27,96
29,05
51,15
34,10
40,93
107,15
62,20
32,35
86,69

AREA MTS?

25,98
14,22
26,56
27,86
40,81
33,29
43,36
33,03
40,13
33,70
27,79
26,85
31,75
53,51
26,96
29,96
22,44
138,57
73,98

Cedritosi|5]

Centro Comercial

CUOTA DE

ADMINISTRACION

ANO 2024

$97.400
$ 154.500

$983.300
$1.242.500
$1.799.600
$1.176.500
$1.373.400
$1.439.500
$851.800
$426.200
$2.780.200

CUQOTA DE
ADMINISTRACION
ANO 2023

$1.013.244
$455916
$ 816.000
$917.600
$1.276.100
$983.300
$ 1.865.300
$1.013.300
$1.242.500
$ 1.045.400
$917.600
$ 881.600
$ 1.045.400
$ 1.570.400
$ 851.800
$917.600
$ 685.100
$4.101.400
$2.437.700

TELEFONOS

323-2059365
315-7984816

318-8216344 /60 1 8052268
313-4881634/312-5883708
310-8657669 / 313-2889557
314-6792931

601 7459475/ 317-8215685
315-4180333/60 1 7498476
315-4180333 /60 1 7498476
315-4180333 /60 1 7498476
310-2010100/ 318-6540884

TELEFONOS

315-3090427 / 315-3199660
60 17554675 / 321-2346007
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
318-8216344 /60 1 805 2268
60 17431444 EXT 104-105
313-4881634 / 312-5883708
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
313-2088674 /60 1 6720560
60 17431444 EXT 104-105
318-8216344 /60 1 8052268
318-8216344 /60 1 805 2268
318-8216344 /60 1 805 2268

INMUEBLES DISPONIBLES

EMAIL

emilmonroe@gmail.com

servicentroorient@hotmail.com

administracion@cedritos151.com

guillenasociados@gmail.com / npv.distribuciones@gmail.com
hernanlaverdel@hotmail.com

juandavidbotero@hotmail.com

rojasrebeca29@gmail.com

vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com
vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com
vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com

hildamoralesrussi@hotmail.com / t.tagentesinmobiliarios@gmail.com

EMAIL

dalumar2008@hotmail.com; mariaclaudiafernandezorozco@gmail.com

mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
administracion@cedritos151.com

guillenasociados@gmail.com / npv.distribuciones@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com

mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com

administracion@cedritos151.com
administracion@cedritos151.com
administracion@cedritos151.com



