

CONTACTO

INMUEBLE

2do. PISO

INMUEBLES DISPONIBLES

EMAIL

INMUEBL -	.E CONTACTO	MEZANINE	ARRIENDO	VENTA	AREA MTS ²	ADMINISTRACIÓN AÑO 2024	TELEFONOS	EMAIL
DP 1-184	BLANCA FLOR GONZALEZ	NO		X	10,69	\$ 97.400	323-2059365	emilmonroe@gmail.com
DP 1-204	DORIS ANGELA PACHÓN MEDINA	NO		Х	12,51	\$ 154.500	315-7984816	servicentroorient@hotmail.com
LC 1023	CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.	SI	X	X	27,96	\$ 983.300	318-8216344 / 60 1 8052268	administracion@cedritos151.com
LC 1042	GUILLEN ASOCIADOS	SI		Х	29,05	\$ 1.242.500	313-4881634 / 312-5883708	guillenasociados@gmail.com / npv.distribuciones@gmail.com
LC 1075	MARÍA CAMILA LAVERDE LAVERDE	SI	Х	Χ	51,15	\$ 1.799.600	310-8657669 / 313-2889557	hernanlaverdel@hotmail.com
LC 1112	MARTHA LONDOÑO / MEJIA BRAVO ABOGADO S.A.S	. SI		Χ	34,10	\$ 1.176.500	314-6792931	juandavidbotero@hotmail.com
LC 1118	REBECA ROJAS URUEÑA	SI		Χ	40,93	\$ 1.373.400	601 7459475 / 317-8215685	rojas rebeca 29@gmail.com
LC 1169	BOOMERANG GROUP S.A.S.	NO	Х		107,15	\$ 1.439.500	315-4180333 / 60 1 7498476	vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com
LC 1170	BOOMERANG GROUP S.A.S.	NO	X		62,20	\$ 851.800	315-4180333 / 60 1 7498476	vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com
LC 1171	BOOMERANG GROUP S.A.S.	NO	X		32,35	\$ 426.200	315-4180333 / 60 1 7498476	vcorrea@boomerangsas.com / contabilidad@boomerangsas.com
LC 1175	HILDA CLEMENTINA MORALES RUSSI	SI		Χ	86,69	\$ 2.780.200	310-2010100 / 318-6540884	hild a morale srussi@hotmail.com/t.tagentes in mobiliarios@gmail.com

CUOTA DE

						AÑO 2023		
LC 2020	MARÍA FERNANDEZ O. / BEATRIZ PADRÓN R.	SI	X	X	25,98	\$ 1.013.244	315-3090427 / 315-3199660	dalumar 2008@hotmail.com; maria claudia fernandezoroz co@gmail.com
LC 2026	MARINA NEIRA DE CAICEDO	SI	Х		14,22	\$ 455.916	60 1 7554675 / 321-2346007	
LC 2027	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		26,56	\$ 816.000	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2028	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		27,86	\$ 917.600	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercados y valores ltda@gmail.com
LC 2047	CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.	NO	Х		40,81	\$ 1.276.100	318-8216344 / 60 1 805 2268	administracion@cedritos151.com
LC 2050	SOCIEDAD DE ACTIVOS ESPECIALES (S.A.E.)	NO	Х		33,29	\$ 983.300	60 1 7431444 EXT 104-105	
LC 2068	GUILLEN ASOCIADOS	NO		Х	43,36	\$ 1.865.300	313-4881634 / 312-5883708	guillenasociados@gmail.com / npv.distribuciones@gmail.com
LC 2076	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		33,03	\$ 1.013.300	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2077	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		40,13	\$ 1.242.500	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2078	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		33,70	\$ 1.045.400	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2080	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		27,79	\$ 917.600	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2081	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		26,85	\$ 881.600	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
LC 2100	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		31,75	\$ 1.045.400	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
LC 2103	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	Х		53,51	\$ 1.570.400	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvalores Itda@gmail.com
LC 2105	MERCADOS Y VALORES LIMITADA	SI	х		26,96	\$ 851.800	313-2088674 / 60 1 6720560	mercadosyvaloresltda@gmail.com
LC 2120	SOCIEDAD DE ACTIVOS ESPECIALES (S.A.E.)	SI	Х		29,96	\$ 917.600	60 1 7431444 EXT 104-105	
LC 2125	CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.		х	x	22,44	\$ 685.100	318-8216344 / 60 1 8052268	administracion@cedritos151.com
LC 2148	CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.	SI	х	х	138,57	\$ 4.101.400	318-8216344 / 60 1 805 2268	administracion@cedritos151.com
LC 2151	CENTRO COMERCIAL CEDRITOS 151 - P.H.	SI	Х	Х	73,98	\$ 2.437.700	318-8216344 / 60 1 805 2268	administracion@cedritos151.com

TELEFONOS